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2025 Autumn Fest - 10/5/2025

2021 Autumn Festival

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:15.40PKB-WV

1) Earley, Avery 10 2) Grimm, Emily 9

3) Wigal, Sophia 10 4) Bixman, Emme 8

56.09 50.05 1:29.26

A2 3:15.81WILD-WV

1) Hughes, Athena 10 2) Reese, Nora 10

3) Haynes, Henley 9 4) Young, Harper 10

50.50 49.62 48.02 47.67

A3 3:37.12WHY-AM

1) Hughes, Audrey 9 2) Midei, Alex 9

3) Graham, Rory 8 4) Finney, Maleigha 10

57.11 58.29 1:41.72

 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:39.63YKVK-WV

43.28 49.23 34.82 32.30

A2 2:47.93PKB-WV

1) Allen, Aria 12 2) Lara Sakmar, Alexa 12

3) Smith, Georgia 12 4) Brown, Lilia 12

58.26 44.06 33.21 32.40

A3 3:02.35WILD-WV

1) Hunter, Quinn 11 2) Wells, Tatym 11

3) Childers, Emmalyn 9 4) Sleeth, Mackenzie 11

42.13 49.17 42.00 49.05

A4 3:14.31WHY-AM

1) Deemer, Emma 12 2) Rufener, Ruby 11

3) McKeegan, Kendal 9 4) Bohn, Sydney 12

41.25 1:58.38 34.68

 
Event 1  Girls 13-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:11.71PKB-WV

1) Grimm, Vivian 15 2) McNeal, Kipp 17

3) Priddy, Brooke 15 4) Johnson, Paige 17

33.38 39.59 29.87 28.87

A2 2:11.80WHY-AM

1) Vingia, Red 17 2) Schultz, Myah 16

3) McCrate, Liv 15 4) Forrelli, Vanessa 13

33.17 35.23 29.09 34.31

B3 2:43.33PKB-WV

1) Kalika, Lila 13 2) Nisewarner, Sophie 14

3) Spencer, Haley 14 4) Roth, Hannah 13

38.73 48.86 34.88 40.86

 
Event 2  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C1 2:35.97YKVK-WV

41.41 43.15 38.25 33.16

B2 3:39.40YKVK-WV

52.41 58.00 57.45 51.54

 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:28.28PKB-WV

1) McNeal, Krome 11 2) Underwood, Cameron 12

3) Long, Liam 12 4) Vigneron, Lawson 10

40.78 1:12.22 35.28

A2 2:50.95WHY-AM

1) Dann, Ollie 11 2) Ofat, Tucker 12

3) Baker, Jaxson 12 4) Rico, Chris 9

39.35 42.72 1:28.88

 
Event 2  Boys 13-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:47.82YKVK-WV

25.76 31.27 27.13 23.66

A2 1:57.16PKB-WV

1) Bixman, Landon 13 2) Smith, Oliver 16

3) Priddy, Levi 18 4) McNeal, Krew 13

30.15 34.30 24.03 28.68

A3 2:05.08WHY-AM

1) Maxwell, Ronan 16 2) Schuerle, Ant 17

3) Rufener, Sam 14 4) Ofat, Tanner 14

33.53 31.36 34.77 25.42

A--- DQLCFY-OH

1) Mack, Brandon 14 2) Lloyd, Gabriel 12

3) Webb, Jacob 13 4) Nagy, Emmett 11

39.15 48.24 31.12 39.52

B--- DQYKVK-WV

35.46 30.21 29.82 25.57

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV  81 55.84Hughes, Sloane

YKVK-WV  82 2:11.15Smith, Vera

WILD-WV  83 2:19.15Wheeler, Regina

1:08.21 1:10.94

WHY-AM  8--- DQGraham, Rory

WHY-AM  8--- DQGilot, Emilia

1:00.33 16.12

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV  91 1:28.16Childers, Emmalyn

39.86 48.30

PKB-WV 102 1:28.19Wigal, Sophia

39.91 48.28

WHY-AM  93 1:41.00McKeegan, Kendal

46.46 54.54

YKVK-WV 104 1:45.31White, Reagan

46.53 58.78

YKVK-WV 105 1:48.51Anderson, Juliet

51.42 57.09

WILD-WV  96 1:48.60Haynes, Henley

46.20 1:02.40

YKVK-WV 107 1:48.69Haden, Eloise

45.69 1:03.00

WHY-AM 108 1:52.75Finney, Maleigha

54.68 58.07
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(Event 5  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV 109 1:52.76Reese, Nora

54.55 58.21

YKVK-WV  910 2:03.85Carpenter, Canyen

1:01.73 1:02.12

WHY-AM  911 2:06.34Hughes, Audrey

54.36 1:11.98

YKVK-WV  912 2:22.61Hayes, Georgia

1:06.21 1:16.40

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 121 1:13.45Flanagan, Izzy

34.25 39.20

WHY-AM 122 1:13.86Starr, Lennon

35.96 37.90

YKVK-WV 113 1:15.88McGehee, Madison

36.07 39.81

PKB-WV 124 1:16.30Smith, Georgia

33.44 42.86

WHY-AM 125 1:16.49Shuttleworth, Alivea

36.14 40.35

YKVK-WV 126 1:22.13Paterno, Olivia

37.32 44.81

PKB-WV 127 1:22.50Brown, Lilia

37.03 45.47

WHY-AM 128 1:24.64Deemer, Emma

43.06 41.58

WHY-AM 129 1:25.33Haberfield, Madison

41.19 44.14

YKVK-WV 1210 1:25.64Carpenter, Jaylen

LYST-OH 1211 1:29.88Norton, Aliyah

46.55 43.33

WILD-WV 1112 1:31.45Wells, Tatym

42.43 49.02

YKVK-WV 1113 1:32.55Smith, Maddie

41.45 51.10

WHY-AM 1214 1:36.88Bohn, Sydney

46.37 50.51

WILD-WV 1115 1:39.28Hunter, Quinn

45.46 53.82

PKB-WV 1216 1:48.56Marshall, Micah

WILD-WV 1117 2:07.33Sleeth, Mackenzie

59.82 1:07.51

PKB-WV 12--- DQAllen, Aria

58.64 1:05.99

 
Event 5  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 141 1:11.75Bee, Sophia

32.71 39.04

LYST-OH 132 1:18.41McBride, Avery

37.72 40.69

YKVK-WV 143 1:19.35Cutlip, Harper

37.48 41.87

LYST-OH 134 1:20.35Norton, Arianna

37.91 42.44

PKB-WV 135 1:23.83Kalika, Lila

37.82 46.01

WHY-AM 136 1:29.10Gilot, Liliana

42.89 46.21

WHY-AM 137 1:37.76Bennett, Ariel

47.63 50.13

WHY-AM 138 1:38.30Forrelli, Vanessa

48.85 49.45

 
Event 5  Women 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHY-AM 151 1:07.51McCrate, Liv

31.07 36.44

PKB-WV 152 1:11.69Grimm, Vivian

32.68 39.01

LYST-OH 153 1:12.04Cummins, Parker

33.41 38.63

WHY-AM 174 1:12.41Vingia, Red

32.30 40.11

PKB-WV 155 1:13.29Priddy, Brooke

32.30 40.99

WHY-AM 166 1:13.95Schultz, Myah

34.21 39.74

WILD-WV 177 1:14.71Welch, Kylee

35.07 39.64

WILD-WV 178 1:17.49Hindman, Camryn

34.83 42.66

PKB-WV 179 1:23.20McNeal, Kipp

39.12 44.08

WILD-WV 1510 1:29.86Fauber, Rylee

41.34 48.52

 
Event 5  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHY-AM  81 1:41.41Wilson, Graycin

49.89 51.52

YKVK-WV  82 1:50.97Dierkes, Nate

49.07 1:01.90

YKVK-WV  73 1:57.77Hansen, Connor

53.00 1:04.77

WILD-WV  84 2:02.12Reese, Hudson

59.85 1:02.27

YKVK-WV  8--- DQHaden, Charles

 
Event 5  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 101 1:42.77Thomas, Warner

46.32 56.45

YKVK-WV 102 1:56.45Kidd, Asher

51.92 1:04.53

YKVK-WV  93 1:57.15Cutlip, Henry

57.32 59.83

WHY-AM  94 2:00.60Rico, Chris

57.44 1:03.16
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Event 5  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV 121 1:15.28Long, Liam

34.27 41.01

PKB-WV 122 1:20.75Underwood, Cameron

38.52 42.23

LCFY-OH 123 1:26.63Lloyd, Gabriel

39.55 47.08

WHY-AM 124 1:31.06Ofat, Tucker

41.66 49.40

WHY-AM 125 1:38.73Baker, Jaxson

46.05 52.68

LYST-OH 116 1:44.65Thomas, Jude

51.91 52.74

LCFY-OH 117 1:46.84Nagy, Emmett

YKVK-WV 118 2:04.00Wright, Will

59.25 1:04.75

WHY-AM 11--- DQDann, Ollie

42.96 46.78

 
Event 5  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 131 1:09.31Dierkes, Troy

32.45 36.86

PKB-WV 132 1:09.55Bixman, Landon

29.72 39.83

WHY-AM 143 1:11.18Ofat, Tanner

32.71 38.47

YKVK-WV 134 1:14.11Riley, Eli

32.99 41.12

PKB-WV 135 1:17.14McNeal, Krew

37.71 39.43

PKB-WV 136 1:17.28Venderlic, Jude

35.83 41.45

WHY-AM 147 1:21.14Rufener, Sam

37.86 43.28

PKB-WV 148 1:25.42Parsons, Easton

36.13 49.29

WHY-AM 149 1:39.54Dawson, Jack

50.43 49.11

WHY-AM 1310 1:46.22Giffin, Logan

52.73 53.49

PKB-WV 1311 1:48.48Paxton, Jack

47.41 1:01.07

LYST-OH 14--- DQWeidner, Daniel

41.97 1:11.43

 
Event 5  Men 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 171 54.39McGlothen, Kenneth

25.36 29.03

PKB-WV 182 54.44Priddy, Levi

24.60 29.84

WILD-WV 173 59.65Humphreys, John David

27.11 32.54

YKVK-WV 154 1:02.69Lanning, Zachary

29.03 33.66

YKVK-WV 165 1:03.71Riley, Liam

29.22 34.49

PKB-WV 166 1:04.19Smith, Oliver

28.76 35.43

YKVK-WV 167 1:04.41Elkhansa, Ali

28.69 35.72

YKVK-WV 168 1:06.01Newell, Owen

30.64 35.37

YKVK-WV 159 1:06.60Finlayson, Drew

31.97 34.63

WHY-AM 1610 1:12.32Maxwell, Ronan

33.81 38.51

 
Event 6  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV  91 34.62Grimm, Emily

WILD-WV  92 34.99Childers, Emmalyn

YKVK-WV 103 38.52White, Reagan

WHY-AM  94 42.39McKeegan, Kendal

YKVK-WV  95 42.46Reed, Kinley

YKVK-WV 106 42.49Haden, Eloise

YKVK-WV  97 43.10Carmichael, Kate

YKVK-WV  98 43.28Dierkes, Leah

YKVK-WV 109 43.50Anderson, Juliet

PKB-WV 1010 44.36Earley, Avery

WHY-AM 1011 47.53Finney, Maleigha

WILD-WV 1012 48.60Hughes, Athena

WHY-AM  913 49.42Hughes, Audrey

LCFY-OH  914 50.94Smoke, Livy

WILD-WV 1015 51.45Young, Harper

YKVK-WV  916 52.94Carpenter, Canyen

YKVK-WV  917 55.06Hayes, Georgia

 
Event 6  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHY-AM 121 28.85Shuttleworth, Alivea

YKVK-WV 122 29.08Flanagan, Izzy

YKVK-WV 113 30.61McGehee, Madison

WHY-AM 124 30.64Starr, Lennon

WHY-AM 125 32.28Haberfield, Madison

PKB-WV 126 33.37Brown, Lilia

YKVK-WV 127 33.75White, Leighton

WHY-AM 128 34.09Deemer, Emma

YKVK-WV 129 34.10Carpenter, Jaylen

WILD-WV 1110 34.94Wells, Tatym

LYST-OH 1211 36.16Norton, Aliyah

WHY-AM 1212 36.63Bohn, Sydney

PKB-WV 1213 37.30Lara Sakmar, Alexa

WILD-WV 1114 37.41Hunter, Quinn

PKB-WV 1215 42.18Marshall, Micah

LYST-OH 1216 45.39Shrieve, Ava

PKB-WV 1217 49.48Allen, Aria

WILD-WV 1118 49.63Sleeth, Mackenzie

WHY-AM 1119 53.77Rufener, Ruby

 
Event 6  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LYST-OH 131 28.89McBride, Avery
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(Event 6  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LYST-OH 132 31.61Norton, Arianna

YKVK-WV 143 32.37Cutlip, Harper

PKB-WV 134 33.19Kalika, Lila

WHY-AM 135 35.62Gilot, Liliana

PKB-WV 136 41.29Roth, Hannah

 
Event 6  Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHY-AM 161 28.28Fernandez Perez, Luana Hally

PKB-WV 152 28.58Grimm, Vivian

WHY-AM 173 28.60Vingia, Red

LYST-OH 154 28.63Cummins, Parker

PKB-WV 155 28.94Priddy, Brooke

WHY-AM 166 29.08Schultz, Myah

PKB-WV 177 29.76Johnson, Paige

WILD-WV 178 30.03Welch, Kylee

WILD-WV 179 30.93Hindman, Camryn

YKVK-WV 1510 31.35Smith, Makyia

 
Event 6  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 101 32.47Reed, Jackson

YKVK-WV 102 32.78Moses, Landon

YKVK-WV 103 33.84Testman, Ty

YKVK-WV 104 34.74Emrick, Will

PKB-WV 105 36.77Vigneron, Lawson

YKVK-WV 106 40.64Thomas, Warner

YKVK-WV 107 44.46Kidd, Asher

LCFY-OH 108 44.99Webb, Jase

WHY-AM  99 46.06Rico, Chris

YKVK-WV  910 46.88Flanagan, Isaac

WILD-WV  911 49.16Zimmerman, Cooper

YKVK-WV  912 51.57Belmont, Theo

WHY-AM  913 1:00.13Starr, Harrison

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV 121 30.42Long, Liam

LCFY-OH 122 31.38Lloyd, Gabriel

WHY-AM 123 32.51Ofat, Tucker

PKB-WV 124 32.67Underwood, Cameron

PKB-WV 115 33.74McNeal, Krome

WHY-AM 116 36.35Dann, Ollie

WHY-AM 127 38.37Baker, Jaxson

LYST-OH 118 42.22Thomas, Jude

YKVK-WV 119 47.60Wright, Will

 
Event 6  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 131 26.44Dierkes, Troy

WHY-AM 142 27.07Ofat, Tanner

PKB-WV 133 27.12Bixman, Landon

LCFY-OH 134 27.99Webb, Jacob

YKVK-WV 135 28.67Riley, Eli

PKB-WV 136 28.75McNeal, Krew

WILD-WV 147 30.37Wells, Ty

WHY-AM 148 30.82Rufener, Sam

PKB-WV 139 31.39Venderlic, Jude

LCFY-OH 1410 31.46Mack, Brandon

LYST-OH 1311 31.76Offers, Eli

PKB-WV 1412 32.20Parsons, Easton

WHY-AM 1413 38.85Dawson, Jack

LYST-OH 1414 41.56Weidner, Daniel

PKB-WV 1315 41.87Paxton, Jack

WHY-AM 1316 42.15Giffin, Logan

 
Event 6  Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV 181 22.36Priddy, Levi

YKVK-WV 172 22.91McGlothen, Kenneth

YKVK-WV 193 23.12Smith, Malachi

WILD-WV 174 23.63Humphreys, John David

YKVK-WV 165 24.27Riley, Liam

PKB-WV 166 24.94Smith, Oliver

YKVK-WV 167 25.62Newell, Owen

YKVK-WV 158 25.64Lanning, Zachary

WHY-AM 179 26.16Schuerle, Ant

WHY-AM 1610 27.16Maxwell, Ronan

LYST-OH 1611 28.00Staton, Ryan

LYST-OH 1512 29.47Garn, Wyatt

 
Event 7  Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHY-AM  81 17.29Wilson, Graycin

YKVK-WV  82 18.15Dierkes, Nate

LCFY-OH  83 18.94Hirsch, Peter

WHY-AM  84 19.53Graham, Rory

YKVK-WV  85 19.85Haden, Charles

YKVK-WV  76 20.49Hansen, Connor

WILD-WV  87 21.46Hughes, Sloane

WILD-WV  88 21.85Reese, Hudson

YKVK-WV  89 22.91Smith, Vera

PKB-WV  610 27.72Farnsworth, Easton

YKVK-WV  611 31.53Anderson, Joaquin

WILD-WV  512 33.22Small, Blake

WHY-AM  613 33.58Ofat, Turner

LYST-OH  514 40.09McBride, Parker

PKB-WV  515 51.98Coronado, Andre

 
Event 8  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV  91 42.62Childers, Emmalyn

PKB-WV 102 43.73Wigal, Sophia

WHY-AM  93 45.37McKeegan, Kendal

WILD-WV  94 46.34Haynes, Henley

YKVK-WV 105 48.01Haden, Eloise

YKVK-WV 106 51.01White, Reagan

YKVK-WV  97 51.11Carmichael, Kate

WILD-WV 108 53.11Reese, Nora

YKVK-WV  99 58.00Reed, Kinley

WILD-WV 1010 58.01Hughes, Athena

PKB-WV 1011 58.14Earley, Avery

YKVK-WV 1012 1:00.81Anderson, Juliet

YKVK-WV  913 1:04.24Dierkes, Leah
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Results

(Event 8  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHY-AM  914 1:05.10Hughes, Audrey

YKVK-WV  915 1:27.27Carpenter, Canyen

WILD-WV 10--- DQYoung, Harper

 
Event 8  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHY-AM 121 32.46Starr, Lennon

YKVK-WV 122 33.05Flanagan, Izzy

PKB-WV 123 33.12Smith, Georgia

WHY-AM 124 34.90Shuttleworth, Alivea

YKVK-WV 115 35.12McGehee, Madison

YKVK-WV 126 36.75Paterno, Olivia

PKB-WV 127 38.34Brown, Lilia

YKVK-WV 128 40.91White, Leighton

YKVK-WV 129 41.26Carpenter, Jaylen

WILD-WV 1110 42.96Wells, Tatym

YKVK-WV 1111 45.29Smith, Maddie

PKB-WV 1212 46.35Lara Sakmar, Alexa

WILD-WV 1113 49.96Hunter, Quinn

LYST-OH 1214 1:02.88Shrieve, Ava

LYST-OH 12--- DQNorton, Aliyah

 
Event 8  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 141 32.13Bee, Sophia

PKB-WV 142 33.18Spencer, Haley

YKVK-WV 143 34.66Cutlip, Harper

LYST-OH 134 36.93McBride, Avery

LYST-OH 135 41.24Norton, Arianna

WHY-AM 136 44.52Bennett, Ariel

WHY-AM 137 47.57Forrelli, Vanessa

 
Event 8  Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHY-AM 151 29.71McCrate, Liv

PKB-WV 152 30.52Priddy, Brooke

WHY-AM 173 30.77Vingia, Red

LYST-OH 154 30.86Cummins, Parker

PKB-WV 155 31.50Grimm, Vivian

WHY-AM 166 32.03Fernandez Perez, Luana Hally

WILD-WV 177 32.91Welch, Kylee

WHY-AM 168 33.52Schultz, Myah

WILD-WV 179 34.43Hindman, Camryn

WILD-WV 1510 40.10Fauber, Rylee

 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 101 37.73Moses, Landon

YKVK-WV 102 39.18Reed, Jackson

YKVK-WV 103 40.64Testman, Ty

YKVK-WV 104 41.37Emrick, Will

YKVK-WV 105 47.12Thomas, Warner

LCFY-OH 106 55.89Webb, Jase

YKVK-WV 107 56.07Kidd, Asher

WHY-AM  98 56.47Rico, Chris

YKVK-WV  99 1:00.10Flanagan, Isaac

YKVK-WV  910 1:10.92Belmont, Theo

YKVK-WV  911 1:12.79Cutlip, Henry

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV 121 32.90Long, Liam

PKB-WV 122 35.60Underwood, Cameron

LCFY-OH 123 38.97Lloyd, Gabriel

WHY-AM 124 48.29Baker, Jaxson

LCFY-OH 115 48.39Nagy, Emmett

LYST-OH 116 57.49Thomas, Jude

YKVK-WV 117 1:11.24Wright, Will

 
Event 8  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 131 30.66Dierkes, Troy

PKB-WV 132 31.34Bixman, Landon

LCFY-OH 133 31.80Webb, Jacob

YKVK-WV 134 34.46Riley, Eli

WHY-AM 145 35.16Rufener, Sam

PKB-WV 146 36.24Parsons, Easton

PKB-WV 137 36.52Venderlic, Jude

LCFY-OH 148 36.65Mack, Brandon

WILD-WV 149 36.98Wells, Ty

LYST-OH 1310 40.77Offers, Eli

WHY-AM 1311 48.12Giffin, Logan

LYST-OH 1412 1:09.73Weidner, Daniel

 
Event 8  Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WILD-WV 171 24.74Humphreys, John David

PKB-WV 182 24.88Priddy, Levi

YKVK-WV 173 24.97McGlothen, Kenneth

YKVK-WV 194 26.16Smith, Malachi

PKB-WV 165 27.19Smith, Oliver

YKVK-WV 156 27.91Lanning, Zachary

YKVK-WV 167 28.02Elkhansa, Ali

WHY-AM 178 28.86Schuerle, Ant

YKVK-WV 169 29.28Newell, Owen

YKVK-WV 1510 29.96Finlayson, Drew

LYST-OH 1511 32.15Garn, Wyatt

LYST-OH 1612 32.53Staton, Ryan

 
Event 9  Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV  81 23.69Dierkes, Nate

WHY-AM  82 25.06Graham, Rory

WILD-WV  83 25.64Hughes, Sloane

YKVK-WV  74 27.67Hansen, Connor

PKB-WV  85 30.92Bixman, Emme

WILD-WV  8--- DQWheeler, Regina

YKVK-WV  6--- DQAnderson, Joaquin

YKVK-WV  8--- DQHaden, Charles

WHY-AM  8--- DQGilot, Emilia

 
Event 10  Mixed 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:10.01YKVK-WV

43.11 47.82 47.10 51.98
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Results

(Event 10  Mixed 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 3:19.07PKB-WV

1) Dawkins, Wrenley W8 2) Farnsworth, Easton M6

3) Bixman, Emme W8 4) Vigneron, Lawson M10

36.08 37.07 1:15.58 50.34

A3 3:26.10WILD-WV

1) Zimmerman, Cooper M9 2) Wheeler, Regina W8

3) Hughes, Sloane W8 4) Reese, Hudson M8

47.74 1:00.23 52.75 45.38

 
Event 10  Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:06.55PKB-WV

1) Underwood, Cameron M12 2) Smith, Georgia W12

3) Long, Liam M12 4) Brown, Lilia W12

32.64 30.72 30.77 32.42

 
Event 10  Mixed 13-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.92PKB-WV

1) Smith, Oliver M16 2) Priddy, Brooke W15

3) Priddy, Levi M18 4) Grimm, Vivian W15

23.11 29.09 25.43 28.29

A2 1:56.11LYST-OH

1) Staton, Ryan M16 2) McBride, Avery W13

3) Garn, Wyatt M15 4) Cummins, Parker W15

28.96 30.06 29.00 28.09

A3 1:57.04WILD-WV

1) Welch, Kylee W17 2) Wells, Ty M14

3) Hindman, Camryn W17 4) Humphreys, John David M17

31.21 31.41 31.23 23.19

B4 2:05.51PKB-WV

1) Spencer, Haley W14 2) McNeal, Krew M13

3) Nisewarner, Sophie W14 4) Bixman, Landon M13

33.68 29.61 35.19 27.03

B5 2:26.74LYST-OH

1) Norton, Arianna W13 2) Weidner, Daniel M14

3) Norton, Aliyah W12 4) Offers, Eli M13

33.15 45.15 36.55 31.89

 
Event 11  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV  91 37.71Grimm, Emily

PKB-WV 102 38.51Wigal, Sophia

WILD-WV  93 40.00Childers, Emmalyn

YKVK-WV 104 46.14Haden, Eloise

WILD-WV  95 49.30Haynes, Henley

WHY-AM  96 49.96Midei, Alex

WILD-WV 107 50.50Hughes, Athena

YKVK-WV  98 52.64Reed, Kinley

YKVK-WV 109 53.33Anderson, Juliet

WILD-WV 1010 53.44Reese, Nora

WHY-AM 1011 53.87Finney, Maleigha

WHY-AM  912 55.54Hughes, Audrey

WILD-WV 1013 56.88Young, Harper

LCFY-OH  914 57.13Smoke, Livy

PKB-WV 1015 57.91Earley, Avery

YKVK-WV  916 59.78Dierkes, Leah

YKVK-WV  917 1:00.54Carmichael, Kate

YKVK-WV  918 1:04.76Carpenter, Canyen

YKVK-WV  919 1:05.04Hayes, Georgia

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 121 34.60Flanagan, Izzy

YKVK-WV 112 34.99McGehee, Madison

PKB-WV 123 35.28Smith, Georgia

PKB-WV 124 38.14Brown, Lilia

WHY-AM 125 39.17Haberfield, Madison

YKVK-WV 126 39.21Paterno, Olivia

PKB-WV 127 41.35Lara Sakmar, Alexa

YKVK-WV 128 41.70Carpenter, Jaylen

WHY-AM 129 41.82Deemer, Emma

PKB-WV 1210 43.26Marshall, Micah

YKVK-WV 1211 43.29White, Leighton

YKVK-WV 1112 44.73Smith, Maddie

WILD-WV 1113 47.70Hunter, Quinn

WILD-WV 1114 58.50Sleeth, Mackenzie

PKB-WV 1215 59.14Allen, Aria

LYST-OH 1216 1:02.50Shrieve, Ava

WHY-AM 11--- DQRufener, Ruby

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 141 34.32Bee, Sophia

PKB-WV 142 36.03Spencer, Haley

LYST-OH 133 37.83Norton, Arianna

YKVK-WV 144 39.11Cutlip, Harper

PKB-WV 135 39.49Kalika, Lila

PKB-WV 146 40.76Nisewarner, Sophie

WHY-AM 137 43.33Gilot, Liliana

WHY-AM 138 44.61Forrelli, Vanessa

PKB-WV 139 49.11Roth, Hannah

WHY-AM 1310 49.83Bennett, Ariel

 
Event 11  Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV 171 32.02Johnson, Paige

PKB-WV 152 32.41Priddy, Brooke

WHY-AM 15*3 32.43McCrate, Liv

WHY-AM 16*3 32.43Fernandez Perez, Luana Hally

WHY-AM 175 33.30Vingia, Red

PKB-WV 156 34.07Grimm, Vivian

WILD-WV 177 34.88Welch, Kylee

YKVK-WV 158 37.77Smith, Makyia

 
Event 11  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 101 40.60Moses, Landon

YKVK-WV 102 40.78Reed, Jackson

YKVK-WV 103 40.88Emrick, Will

YKVK-WV 104 41.88Testman, Ty

PKB-WV 105 43.26Vigneron, Lawson

WILD-WV  96 54.05Zimmerman, Cooper

YKVK-WV  97 54.21Cutlip, Henry

YKVK-WV  98 58.89Flanagan, Isaac
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(Event 11  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV  99 1:05.23Belmont, Theo

 
Event 11  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV 121 35.67Long, Liam

PKB-WV 122 39.13Underwood, Cameron

WHY-AM 113 40.15Dann, Ollie

LCFY-OH 124 41.96Lloyd, Gabriel

PKB-WV 115 42.36McNeal, Krome

WHY-AM 126 43.93Ofat, Tucker

WHY-AM 127 44.42Baker, Jaxson

LCFY-OH 118 49.45Nagy, Emmett

 
Event 11  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV 131 32.19Bixman, Landon

YKVK-WV 132 33.79Dierkes, Troy

YKVK-WV 133 34.81Riley, Eli

WHY-AM 144 34.99Ofat, Tanner

PKB-WV 135 37.27McNeal, Krew

LCFY-OH 146 38.61Mack, Brandon

PKB-WV 147 38.98Parsons, Easton

PKB-WV 138 43.12Venderlic, Jude

WHY-AM 149 49.32Dawson, Jack

PKB-WV 1310 51.14Paxton, Jack

LYST-OH 1411 53.63Weidner, Daniel

LYST-OH 13--- DQOffers, Eli

 
Event 11  Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV 181 25.24Priddy, Levi

YKVK-WV 172 25.38McGlothen, Kenneth

WILD-WV 173 26.67Humphreys, John David

PKB-WV 164 28.42Smith, Oliver

YKVK-WV 165 28.44Riley, Liam

YKVK-WV 156 28.46Lanning, Zachary

YKVK-WV 167 29.61Elkhansa, Ali

YKVK-WV 158 32.96Finlayson, Drew

WHY-AM 169 34.37Maxwell, Ronan

LYST-OH 1510 35.05Garn, Wyatt

LYST-OH 1611 35.36Staton, Ryan

 
Event 12  Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHY-AM  81 21.96Wilson, Graycin

LCFY-OH  82 22.94Hirsch, Peter

YKVK-WV  83 23.45Dierkes, Nate

YKVK-WV  84 23.61Haden, Charles

WILD-WV  85 24.93Hughes, Sloane

YKVK-WV  76 25.83Hansen, Connor

WILD-WV  87 26.12Reese, Hudson

WILD-WV  88 26.87Wheeler, Regina

WHY-AM  89 27.94Gilot, Emilia

PKB-WV  810 29.57Bixman, Emme

YKVK-WV  811 29.68Smith, Vera

PKB-WV  612 33.25Farnsworth, Easton

LYST-OH  513 36.42McBride, Parker

YKVK-WV  614 37.45Anderson, Joaquin

WILD-WV  515 40.13Small, Blake

WHY-AM  616 40.57Ofat, Turner

PKB-WV  517 42.42Coronado, Andre

 
Event 13  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV  91 46.26Grimm, Emily

WILD-WV 102 51.53Reese, Nora

PKB-WV 103 52.35Wigal, Sophia

WHY-AM  94 53.20McKeegan, Kendal

WILD-WV 105 58.12Hughes, Athena

WILD-WV  96 59.95Haynes, Henley

YKVK-WV  97 1:01.72Carpenter, Canyen

YKVK-WV  98 1:03.18Reed, Kinley

WHY-AM 109 1:06.08Finney, Maleigha

WHY-AM  910 1:06.99Hughes, Audrey

YKVK-WV  911 1:07.06Carmichael, Kate

YKVK-WV 1012 1:07.26White, Reagan

WILD-WV 1013 1:17.16Young, Harper

YKVK-WV  914 1:17.28Dierkes, Leah

LCFY-OH  915 1:24.07Smoke, Livy

YKVK-WV  916 1:24.49Hayes, Georgia

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHY-AM 121 40.07Shuttleworth, Alivea

YKVK-WV 122 40.14Flanagan, Izzy

WHY-AM 123 40.66Starr, Lennon

WHY-AM 124 40.72Deemer, Emma

PKB-WV 125 41.05Smith, Georgia

LYST-OH 126 41.30Norton, Aliyah

WHY-AM 127 42.39Haberfield, Madison

PKB-WV 128 43.41Brown, Lilia

YKVK-WV 129 45.66Paterno, Olivia

WILD-WV 1110 46.91Wells, Tatym

PKB-WV 1211 48.08Lara Sakmar, Alexa

YKVK-WV 1212 48.46Carpenter, Jaylen

WHY-AM 1213 50.11Bohn, Sydney

YKVK-WV 1114 52.53Smith, Maddie

YKVK-WV 1215 53.16White, Leighton

LYST-OH 1216 1:08.03Shrieve, Ava

WHY-AM 1117 1:21.09Rufener, Ruby

 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LYST-OH 131 38.21McBride, Avery

YKVK-WV 142 39.35Cutlip, Harper

YKVK-WV 143 39.53Bee, Sophia

PKB-WV 144 42.05Spencer, Haley

PKB-WV 135 44.54Kalika, Lila

WHY-AM 136 46.90Gilot, Liliana

PKB-WV 147 49.47Nisewarner, Sophie

WHY-AM 138 51.74Forrelli, Vanessa

WHY-AM 139 53.33Bennett, Ariel

PKB-WV 1310 1:02.87Roth, Hannah
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Event 13  Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHY-AM 151 33.87McCrate, Liv

LYST-OH 152 36.24Cummins, Parker

WHY-AM 163 36.99Schultz, Myah

PKB-WV 154 37.11Grimm, Vivian

WHY-AM 165 40.66Fernandez Perez, Luana Hally

WILD-WV 176 41.15Hindman, Camryn

PKB-WV 157 41.73Priddy, Brooke

WILD-WV 158 46.75Fauber, Rylee

 
Event 13  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 101 42.72Testman, Ty

YKVK-WV 102 45.08Reed, Jackson

YKVK-WV 103 46.30Emrick, Will

YKVK-WV 104 46.47Moses, Landon

PKB-WV 105 58.33Vigneron, Lawson

YKVK-WV 106 58.61Thomas, Warner

YKVK-WV  97 59.14Cutlip, Henry

WHY-AM  98 1:03.79Rico, Chris

LCFY-OH 109 1:06.25Webb, Jase

YKVK-WV  910 1:07.49Flanagan, Isaac

YKVK-WV 1011 1:13.11Kidd, Asher

WILD-WV  912 1:15.04Zimmerman, Cooper

YKVK-WV  913 1:51.04Belmont, Theo

 
Event 13  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV 121 42.72Underwood, Cameron

WHY-AM 122 43.36Ofat, Tucker

PKB-WV 113 45.21McNeal, Krome

WHY-AM 124 48.14Baker, Jaxson

WHY-AM 115 48.76Dann, Ollie

LYST-OH 116 58.66Thomas, Jude

YKVK-WV 117 59.25Wright, Will

LCFY-OH 118 1:04.50Nagy, Emmett

 
Event 13  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHY-AM 141 38.08Ofat, Tanner

WILD-WV 142 40.93Wells, Ty

WHY-AM 143 41.08Rufener, Sam

PKB-WV 134 41.70Venderlic, Jude

LYST-OH 135 48.62Offers, Eli

WHY-AM 136 52.04Giffin, Logan

 
Event 13  Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV 181 30.28Priddy, Levi

WILD-WV 172 30.42Humphreys, John David

YKVK-WV 153 31.47Lanning, Zachary

WHY-AM 174 31.70Schuerle, Ant

YKVK-WV 165 33.02Riley, Liam

YKVK-WV 166 34.58Newell, Owen

YKVK-WV 167 35.14Elkhansa, Ali

PKB-WV 168 35.40Smith, Oliver

YKVK-WV 159 36.04Finlayson, Drew

LYST-OH 1610 37.00Staton, Ryan

LYST-OH 1511 37.98Garn, Wyatt

WHY-AM 1612 38.16Maxwell, Ronan

 
Event 14  Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHY-AM  81 22.50Wilson, Graycin

YKVK-WV  82 24.44Smith, Vera

WILD-WV  83 30.21Wheeler, Regina

YKVK-WV  84 32.10Dierkes, Nate

WILD-WV  85 32.40Reese, Hudson

WHY-AM  86 34.63Graham, Rory

PKB-WV  67 35.77Farnsworth, Easton

WHY-AM  68 36.92Ofat, Turner

WILD-WV  89 37.35Hughes, Sloane

WHY-AM  810 41.94Gilot, Emilia

YKVK-WV  8--- DQHaden, Charles

 
Event 15  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:55.25YKVK-WV

47.88 39.09 45.18 43.10

A2 3:14.44WILD-WV

1) Young, Harper 10 2) Hughes, Athena 10

3) Reese, Nora 10 4) Haynes, Henley 9

59.61 48.65 46.00 40.18

A3 3:31.83WHY-AM

1) Finney, Maleigha 10 2) Hughes, Audrey 9

3) Midei, Alex 9 4) Graham, Rory 8

1:05.95 50.95 1:34.93

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:41.97WILD-WV

1) Hunter, Quinn 11 2) Sleeth, Mackenzie 11

3) Childers, Emmalyn 9 4) Wells, Tatym 11

38.54 50.99 37.29 35.15

A2 2:45.07WHY-AM

1) Bohn, Sydney 12 2) McKeegan, Kendal 9

3) Rufener, Ruby 11 4) Deemer, Emma 12

36.83 42.83 53.52 31.89

 
Event 15  Girls 13-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.14WHY-AM

1) McCrate, Liv 15 2) Schultz, Myah 16

3) Forrelli, Vanessa 13 4) Vingia, Red 17

27.94 28.83 34.46 27.91

A2 2:38.77PKB-WV

1) Kalika, Lila 13 2) Roth, Hannah 13

3) Marshall, Micah 12 4) Lara Sakmar, Alexa 12

34.05 44.59 48.34 31.79

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:36.84WHY-AM

1) Baker, Jaxson 12 2) Dann, Ollie 11

3) Rico, Chris 9 4) Ofat, Tucker 12

39.51 35.92 59.56 21.85
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Event 16  Boys 13-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:49.77WHY-AM

1) Maxwell, Ronan 16 2) Ofat, Tanner 14

3) Rufener, Sam 14 4) Schuerle, Ant 17

27.29 26.71 29.99 25.78

A2 2:14.50LCFY-OH

1) Nagy, Emmett 11 2) Lloyd, Gabriel 12

3) Mack, Brandon 14 4) Webb, Jacob 13

A3 2:21.49PKB-WV

1) Parsons, Easton 14 2) Venderlic, Jude 13

3) Paxton, Jack 13 4) McNeal, Krome 11

31.24 31.63 41.85 36.77

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV 101 1:15.18Wigal, Sophia

36.62 38.56

WILD-WV  92 1:17.77Childers, Emmalyn

36.28 41.49

YKVK-WV 103 1:27.41White, Reagan

40.20 47.21

WILD-WV  94 1:30.21Haynes, Henley

42.69 47.52

WHY-AM  95 1:32.43McKeegan, Kendal

43.47 48.96

PKB-WV 106 1:38.28Earley, Avery

46.52 51.76

WHY-AM 107 1:38.84Finney, Maleigha

48.16 50.68

WILD-WV 108 1:39.51Reese, Nora

47.68 51.83

YKVK-WV  99 1:41.20Carmichael, Kate

YKVK-WV 1010 1:41.71Haden, Eloise

45.10 56.61

WILD-WV 1011 1:46.79Hughes, Athena

50.33 56.46

YKVK-WV  912 1:50.09Dierkes, Leah

48.82 1:01.27

YKVK-WV  913 1:50.98Reed, Kinley

47.74 1:03.24

LCFY-OH  914 2:02.09Smoke, Livy

YKVK-WV  915 2:09.69Hayes, Georgia

58.00 1:11.69

 
Event 19  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHY-AM 121 1:05.93Starr, Lennon

32.68 33.25

WHY-AM 122 1:06.58Shuttleworth, Alivea

31.39 35.19

PKB-WV 123 1:07.13Smith, Georgia

31.58 35.55

YKVK-WV 114 1:09.20McGehee, Madison

34.14 35.06

YKVK-WV 12*5 1:13.25Paterno, Olivia

35.46 37.79

WHY-AM 12*5 1:13.25Deemer, Emma

35.56 37.69

WHY-AM 127 1:15.18Haberfield, Madison

36.18 39.00

YKVK-WV 118 1:16.60Smith, Maddie

36.35 40.25

YKVK-WV 129 1:18.11White, Leighton

37.98 40.13

WILD-WV 1110 1:19.78Wells, Tatym

38.25 41.53

PKB-WV 1211 1:22.24Lara Sakmar, Alexa

39.83 42.41

WILD-WV 1112 1:24.56Hunter, Quinn

40.29 44.27

LYST-OH 1213 1:25.64Norton, Aliyah

42.40 43.24

PKB-WV 1214 1:34.67Marshall, Micah

45.18 49.49

WILD-WV 1115 1:50.72Sleeth, Mackenzie

53.22 57.50

WHY-AM 12--- DQBohn, Sydney

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 141 1:05.30Bee, Sophia

30.73 34.57

LYST-OH 132 1:08.55McBride, Avery

32.28 36.27

LYST-OH 133 1:12.51Norton, Arianna

35.15 37.36

WHY-AM 134 1:14.03Forrelli, Vanessa

35.84 38.19

PKB-WV 135 1:15.16Kalika, Lila

35.45 39.71

WHY-AM 136 1:19.89Gilot, Liliana

38.11 41.78

WHY-AM 137 1:28.55Bennett, Ariel

41.17 47.38

PKB-WV 138 1:35.45Roth, Hannah

 
Event 19  Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHY-AM 151 1:01.01McCrate, Liv

29.35 31.66

WHY-AM 172 1:02.17Vingia, Red

30.08 32.09

LYST-OH 153 1:02.24Cummins, Parker

29.56 32.68

WHY-AM 164 1:04.85Schultz, Myah

30.59 34.26

PKB-WV 175 1:05.03Johnson, Paige

30.50 34.53

WILD-WV 176 1:06.34Welch, Kylee

31.56 34.78

WILD-WV 177 1:08.80Hindman, Camryn

31.90 36.90
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(Event 19  Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 158 1:10.02Smith, Makyia

33.19 36.83

WHY-AM 16--- DQFernandez Perez, Luana Hally

 
Event 19  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 101 1:13.26Reed, Jackson

34.11 39.15

YKVK-WV 102 1:16.01Moses, Landon

35.86 40.15

YKVK-WV 103 1:18.37Testman, Ty

36.08 42.29

PKB-WV 104 1:25.94Vigneron, Lawson

42.03 43.91

YKVK-WV 105 1:27.00Emrick, Will

38.69 48.31

YKVK-WV 106 1:34.49Thomas, Warner

41.98 52.51

YKVK-WV  97 1:35.17Cutlip, Henry

44.88 50.29

YKVK-WV 108 1:38.92Kidd, Asher

47.59 51.33

YKVK-WV  99 1:43.24Flanagan, Isaac

47.74 55.50

WHY-AM  910 1:55.05Rico, Chris

YKVK-WV  911 2:02.69Belmont, Theo

58.25 1:04.44

 
Event 19  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV 121 1:06.51Long, Liam

31.48 35.03

LCFY-OH 122 1:15.20Lloyd, Gabriel

37.90 37.30

PKB-WV 113 1:17.87McNeal, Krome

38.35 39.52

WHY-AM 124 1:20.86Ofat, Tucker

37.22 43.64

LCFY-OH 115 1:35.89Nagy, Emmett

45.24 50.65

 
Event 19  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PKB-WV 131 59.99Bixman, Landon

1:00.10

YKVK-WV 132 1:00.13Dierkes, Troy

28.76 31.37

WHY-AM 143 1:01.63Ofat, Tanner

29.39 32.24

YKVK-WV 134 1:04.22Riley, Eli

29.84 34.38

LCFY-OH 135 1:05.54Webb, Jacob

31.62 33.92

PKB-WV 136 1:06.90McNeal, Krew

33.20 33.70

WHY-AM 147 1:08.58Rufener, Sam

31.91 36.67

PKB-WV 148 1:12.67Parsons, Easton

34.71 37.96

LYST-OH 139 1:15.09Offers, Eli

35.31 39.78

WHY-AM 1410 1:19.46Dawson, Jack

37.73 41.73

LYST-OH 1411 1:36.86Weidner, Daniel

46.28 50.58

 
Event 19  Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YKVK-WV 171 49.80McGlothen, Kenneth

24.25 25.55

YKVK-WV 192 51.63Smith, Malachi

24.11 27.52

YKVK-WV 163 54.62Riley, Liam

26.13 28.49

YKVK-WV 164 56.97Elkhansa, Ali

27.78 29.19

YKVK-WV 155 57.48Finlayson, Drew

27.83 29.65

YKVK-WV 166 58.01Newell, Owen

27.77 30.24

WHY-AM 167 58.60Maxwell, Ronan

28.01 30.59

LYST-OH 168 1:02.63Staton, Ryan

30.06 32.57

LYST-OH 159 1:05.07Garn, Wyatt

31.42 33.65

 
Event 20  Mixed 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHY-AM  81 1:27.02Wilson, Graycin

40.44 46.58

LCFY-OH  82 1:42.88Hirsch, Peter

45.43 57.45

YKVK-WV  83 1:56.53Smith, Vera

52.18 1:04.35

WHY-AM  84 2:04.97Graham, Rory

55.42 1:09.55

WILD-WV  85 2:05.98Wheeler, Regina

58.10 1:07.88

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 20

1. YMCA of Kanawha Valley Kraken 486.5

2. YMCA of Parkersburg Sharks 426

3. Wheeling YMCA Cardinal Aquatic 372.5

4. West Virginia Wild 162

5. Lancaster YMCA Stingrays 84

6. Licking County Family YMCA Swi 60
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2025 Autumn Fest - 10/5/2025

2021 Autumn Festival

Results
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 20

1. Wheeling YMCA Cardinal Aquatic 224.5

2. YMCA of Parkersburg Sharks 192

3. YMCA of Kanawha Valley Kraken 167.5

4. West Virginia Wild 112

5. Lancaster YMCA Stingrays 65

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 20

1. YMCA of Kanawha Valley Kraken 305

2. YMCA of Parkersburg Sharks 190

3. Wheeling YMCA Cardinal Aquatic 148

4. Licking County Family YMCA Swi 60

5. West Virginia Wild 34

6. Lancaster YMCA Stingrays 5


